AuctaHuna 327
28.12.2025 - 16:00

Manbumkn, 50m baTtTepdnnii

{0BOTO/LHME CTAPTDI 10HAS

10 net n monoxe
CTtapToBbIii NPOTOKO/

damnnus, Nmsa
3anbiB 1 13 4

MATBWEHKO Kupunn
EPMAKOB Muxann
NNEOHOB Bnagumup
LWAPBIFMH MupoH
3AKYPOAEB [aHuna
KYNAC Apxun

LUMAK AnekcaHap
BANAKWUH Tne6

O NOOTDS~WNPE

3annbiB 2 n3 4

1 KEHUI Mapk
®VNHOIMEHOB Anekceli
BOHAAPEHKO AnekcaHgp
MEABIK Anekcei
APAKYEEB Bnagucnas
EPMOJA JaHuun
TOKAPEB HOpuii
BAKAHOB Tumodpeii

o~NO O~ WDN

3annbiB 313 4

1 MAPYEHKO WBaH
MAJTOB BborgaH

AnAbIK NBaH
BACHOTHEHKO Bacunuii
KOB3EB Martseii
dNNNMMNOB VBaH
CYYEK lNasen
MAPYEHKO Amutpuii

O~NO O~ WN

3annbiB 4 n3 4

XOXXEHLUEB [eHnc
HAYMOB Omutpuia
MWUTWH Mwnxaun
MACKAN feHnc
OEJOPOB Makcum
JIE3VIH BceBonop
TETbMAH Erop
NMENENAEB Mnxann

O~NO OIS WNPE
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6/p

110H

ItoH

210H.

Ito
210H
1[o]

110H.

Ito
1[o]
ItoH
11l

Il

11l

KomaHpaa

ooy

CLUOP Ne 2 BosnrofoHck

MBY A0 CLLU Ne 3 HoBo4epkacck
MBY A0 CLU Ne 13

ooy

MBY 10 CLU Ne 5

MY A0 PO CLUOP Ne 13

MY A0 PO CLUOP Ne 13

rBY A0 PO CLUOP Ne 22
Lkona Ne 115

CKA r. PoctoB-Ha-[oHy
MBY A0 CLLU Ne 4

MBY A0 CL Ne 10

rbY O PO CLUOP Ne 22
Penepaumsa nnasaHnAa
MBY A0 CL Ne 5

MBY 00O CLU Ne 3 HoBouepkacck
MBY [0 CLU Ne 10
Uvarov_swim

rbY O PO CLUOP Ne 13

KCI1 Nel ®utpoH Mopu3oHT
CLUOP Ne 2 BonrogoHck

MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

MBY [0 CLU Ne 5

rbY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 13
CLUOP Ne 2 BosnirofoHcK

MBY A0 CLLU Ne 3 HoBo4epkacck
MBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22

MBY A0 CLU Ne 13

ooy

Uvarov_swim

CLUOP Ne 2 BosirofoHCK

3aaBoyHOe Bpems

NT
1:15.00
1:01.27
1:00.00
1:00.00
1:06.76

NT

NT

50.00
48.00
47.59
46.00
46.50
48.00
49.00
50.23

44.00
43.00
43.00
41.00
42.58
43.00
43.50
45.00

40.00
40.00
38.00
34.00
34.00
38.76
40.00
41.00

COK "tOxHbIli MepuanaH"
6acceiiH 50 meTpoB

www.swimlige.ru

https://vk.com/swimlige

CucTtema XpoHoMeTpaxa
SwissTimming

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko
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