



НОВОГОДНИЕ СТАРТЫ ДОНА

327
28.12.2025 - 16:00

, 50m

10

1 4

1	2016					NT
2	2017	II		2		1:15.00
3	2015	2		3		1:01.27
4	2015			13		1:00.00
5	2017					1:00.00
6	2016	II		5		1:06.76
7	2015	I			13	NT
8	2015	3			13	NT

2 4

1	2015	II			22	50.00
2	2015			115		48.00
3	2016	III	.	-	-	47.59
4	2016			4		46.00
5	2016	2	.	10		46.50
6	2017	/			22	48.00
7	2016					49.00
8	2017	1			5	50.23

3 4

1	2017	I		3		44.00
2	2017	2	.	10		43.00
3	2015			Uvarov_swim		43.00
4	2016	I			13	41.00
5	2016	2		1		42.58
6	2017	II		2		43.00
7	2015	1	.		10	43.50
8	2017				5	45.00

4 4

1	2015	I			13	40.00
2	2015	II		2		40.00
3	2017	I		3		38.00
4	2015	III			22	34.00
5	2015	II		13		34.00
6	2016	III				38.76
7	2015			Uvarov_swim		40.00
8	2016	I		2		41.00

" "

www.swimlige.ru

50

<https://vk.com/swimlige>

SwissTimming

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko

28.12.2025 16:10 -

1

26 - 28
декабря 2025 года

